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Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 von Däniken Alina 06 GETU Heimberg 9.35 9.15 9.10 9.45 37.05 G 

2 Wyden Eline 08 GETU Melchnau 9.05 9.20 9.05 9.60 36.90 S 

3 Utelli Debora 06 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.70 9.10 9.25 9.65 36.70 B 

4 Gugger Naja 07 TV Signau 9.30 8.70 9.30 9.40 36.70 * 

5 Sletten Anna 07 GETU Meiringen 9.05 9.00 9.10 9.50 36.65 * 

6 Blanc Annica 08 Gym Center Emme 9.10 9.15 9.15 9.25 36.65 * 

7 Zingg Remy 08 Gym Center Emme 9.20 8.95 9.35 9.10 36.60 * 

8 Biffiger Sonja 08 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.40 36.50 * 

9 Blaser Yara 07 GETU Heimberg 9.10 8.90 9.40 9.05 36.45 * 

10 Grossenbacher Jana 07 GETU Melchnau 8.55 9.00 9.30 9.50 36.35 * 

11 Stettler Elin 07 GETU Heimberg 8.75 9.10 9.00 9.45 36.30 * 

12 Trafelet Selina 05 GETU Brügg 9.15 9.00 8.50 9.60 36.25 * 

13 Stalder Annina 07 Gym Center Emme 9.10 9.25 9.30 8.40 36.05 * 

14 von Grünigen Raya 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.80 8.95 9.20 9.05 36.00 * 

15 Zürcher Livia 07 GETU Heimberg 9.00 9.05 8.55 9.35 35.95 * 

16 Spori Carline 05 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.10 8.70 8.65 9.45 35.90 * 

17 Moser Mara 06 GETU Meiringen 8.90 9.05 8.50 9.45 35.90 * 

18 Fraietta Maela 06 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 8.50 9.20 9.30 35.90 * 

19 Ressnig Pascale 08 Gym Center Emme 9.00 8.90 9.05 8.95 35.90 * 

20 Widmer Lara 07 TV Kirchberg BE 8.70 8.65 9.10 9.40 35.85 * 

21 Murina Larissa 08 TV Kirchberg BE 8.50 8.70 9.05 9.50 35.75 * 

22 Locher Aline 07 Juspo Belp 8.65 9.20 9.20 8.65 35.70 * 

23 Schmid Lina 08 GETU Meiringen 8.80 8.85 8.70 9.30 35.65 * 

24 Däpp Meryl 08 TV Frutigen 8.70 8.90 8.60 9.35 35.55 * 

25 Liegle Ladina 07 GETU Melchnau 8.50 8.55 9.00 9.35 35.40 * 

26 Schenk Mia 08 TV Signau 8.75 8.95 8.75 8.95 35.40 * 

27 Gavric Aleksandra 07 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.95 8.40 8.65 9.35 35.35 * 

28 Fuss Solène 08 TV Kallnach 8.75 8.65 8.75 9.20 35.35 * 

29 Burch Eline 06 GETU Spiez-Einigen 9.00 8.65 9.00 8.70 35.35 * 

30 Urdaneta Jael 07 TV Kallnach 8.65 8.95 8.75 9.00 35.35 * 

31 Affolter Alexandra 08 TV Kallnach 8.50 8.85 8.65 9.30 35.30 * 

32 Wüthrich Simea 05 Juspo Belp 9.10 8.80 8.70 8.70 35.30 * 

33 König Jasmin 08 TV Leissigen 8.90 8.85 8.55 9.00 35.30 * 

34 Steuri Amara 07 TV Leissigen 8.80 8.95 8.80 8.70 35.25 * 

35 Amacher Leonie 08 GETU Meiringen 8.75 8.70 8.65 9.10 35.20 * 

36 Balsiger Jael 09 TV Kallnach 8.75 8.90 8.65 8.90 35.20 * 

37 Müller Elin 08 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.45 8.75 9.15 8.80 35.15 * 

38 Rudolf Noelia 08 GETU Melchnau 8.85 8.65 8.55 9.10 35.15 * 

39 Zurbrügg Céline 08 TV Frutigen 8.55 9.00 8.80 8.80 35.15 * 

40 Gerber Nora 08 TV Leissigen 8.65 9.00 8.80 8.70 35.15 * 

41 Romero Noelia 03 Juspo Belp 8.60 9.00 8.65 8.90 35.15 * 

42 Häni Isabelle 07 TV Kirchberg BE 8.70 8.55 8.65 9.20 35.10 * 

43 Hatmann Lisa 07 TV Signau 8.70 9.10 8.25 9.05 35.10 * 

44 Zulbeari Alena 05 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.45 8.90 8.45 9.25 35.05 * 

45 Boots Mara 09 Gym Center Emme 8.65 8.50 9.00 8.90 35.05 * 

46 Gafner Michelle 07 GETU Konolfingen 8.45 9.05 8.50 9.00 35.00 * 

47 Segginger Yael 08 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.20 8.55 9.00 9.15 34.90 * 

48 Pfäffli Joelle 08 Juspo Belp 8.45 8.80 8.60 9.05 34.90 * 

49 Kadner Madlen 06 TV Wohlen BE 8.40 8.65 8.85 9.00 34.90 * 

50 Amann Jael 07 Juspo Belp 7.95 9.10 8.65 9.15 34.85 * 

51 Stöckli Fiona 08 TV Kirchberg BE 8.40 8.95 8.70 8.80 34.85 * 

52 Reist Sheena 05 TV Signau 8.55 8.70 8.50 9.05 34.80 * 

53 Dasen Zoë 07 TV Zollikofen 8.55 8.80 8.45 9.00 34.80 * 

54 König Carla 06 TV Orpund 8.90 8.65 8.15 9.05 34.75 * 

55 Pfäuti Jenny 09 TV Zollikofen 8.30 8.90 8.95 8.60 34.75 * 

56 Schwab Alia 04 TV Aarberg 8.40 8.90 8.10 9.30 34.70 * 

57 Balzli Ramona 08 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.75 8.40 8.35 9.20 34.70 * 



Oberländische Gerätemeisterschaft Leissigen, 2. / 3. April 2016 BZI Interlaken, Rangliste 

* = Auszeichnung, Fettgedruckt = Beste(r) Oberländer(in)  Seite 3 von 6  

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

58 Stoll Michelle 07 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.60 8.25 8.85 9.00 34.70 * 

59 Däpp Dunja 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.10 9.20 8.50 8.80 34.60 * 

60 Hänni Lia 07 TV Zäziwil 8.50 8.55 8.65 8.90 34.60 * 

61 Zurbrügg Anja 07 TV Frutigen 8.75 8.50 8.45 8.90 34.60 * 

62 Wimmer Lena 08 TV Lyss 8.15 8.55 8.75 9.10 34.55 * 

63 Sieber Carina 09 TV Lyss 8.20 8.25 9.10 8.95 34.50 * 

64 Wampfler Lilou 05 Geräteriege Turnverein 
Ammerzwil 

8.85 8.80 8.25 8.60 34.50 * 

65 Beyeler Juliana 07 TV Kirchberg BE 8.40 8.70 8.60 8.80 34.50 * 

66 Bühler Julie 08 TV Zäziwil 8.30 8.35 8.65 9.15 34.45 * 

67 Steuri Svenja 07 TV Leissigen 8.30 9.10 8.60 8.40 34.40 * 

68 Ersöz Miray 08 TV Kirchberg BE 8.65 8.20 8.45 9.10 34.40 * 

69 Trachsel Lu 08 GETU Biglen 9.05 8.00 8.45 8.90 34.40 * 

70 Wegmüller Jara 05 Geräteriege Turnverein 
Ammerzwil 

8.45 8.55 8.50 8.90 34.40 * 

71 Scheurer Mara 05 TV Aarberg 7.90 8.60 8.50 9.35 34.35 * 

72 Wiedmer Noémie 07 TV Zweisimmen 7.70 9.00 8.55 9.10 34.35 * 

73 Terra Sauca Carolina 05 GETU Brügg 8.70 8.10 8.60 8.95 34.35 * 

74 Jungen Zara 07 GETU Adelboden 8.50 8.70 8.30 8.85 34.35 * 

75 Zbinden Sarah 08 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.40 8.10 9.10 8.70 34.30 * 

76 Reuteler Sinja 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.30 9.10 8.30 8.60 34.30 * 

77 Hodel Livia 07 GETU Konolfingen 8.30 8.50 8.45 9.05 34.30 * 

78 Weibel Mara 07 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.50 8.45 8.55 8.80 34.30 * 

79 Di Giannatale Siria 07 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.40 8.70 8.65 8.55 34.30 * 

80 Althaus Lisa 08 GETU Meiringen 8.65 8.35 8.50 8.75 34.25 * 

81 Bach Rebekka 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.45 8.55 8.60 8.65 34.25 * 

82 Pieren Enya 07 GETU Adelboden 8.20 8.60 8.55 8.85 34.20  

83 Lanz Gina 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.60 8.60 8.45 8.55 34.20  

84 Peter Anouk 05 TV Orpund 8.45 8.50 8.10 9.10 34.15  

85 Vojacek Victoria 07 TV Signau 8.70 8.50 8.35 8.60 34.15  

86 Sigrist Anna 07 GETU Spiez-Einigen 7.90 8.70 8.55 8.95 34.10  

87 Erb Daria 08 TV Frutigen 8.95 8.15 8.45 8.55 34.10  

88 Merz Jorma 08 TV Signau 8.45 8.65 8.10 8.90 34.10  

89 Moser Joana 07 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.40 8.45 8.95 8.25 34.05  

90 Hunziker Riana 07 TV Zweisimmen 8.15 8.50 8.50 8.90 34.05  

91 Brönimann Noemi 06 Juspo Belp 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.30 34.05  

92 Brechbühl Ursina 07 TV Signau 8.50 8.40 8.45 8.65 34.00  

93 Schabert Angéline 07 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.45 8.60 8.50 8.45 34.00  

94 Riesen Jana 08 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.30 8.45 8.15 9.05 33.95  

95 Urdaneta Elin 09 TV Kallnach 8.30 8.60 8.10 8.95 33.95  

96 Kohler Carla 06 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.85 8.30 8.00 8.80 33.95  

97 Bigler Luana 04 TV Signau 8.45 8.60 8.30 8.60 33.95  

98 Gerny Annina 07 TV Brienz 8.30 8.70 8.00 8.90 33.90  

99 Burren Livia 07 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.45 8.05 8.50 8.85 33.85  

100 Kämpf Elena 06 Juspo Belp 8.65 8.40 8.40 8.40 33.85  

101 Neuhaus Alicia 07 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.20 8.15 9.20 8.25 33.80  

102 Probst Leana 07 TV Signau 8.60 8.20 8.80 8.20 33.80  

103 Gmür Eline 07 GETU Schüpfen 8.35 8.35 8.60 8.50 33.80  

104 Leuenberger Sina 05 Geräteriege Turnverein 
Ammerzwil 

8.70 7.90 8.55 8.60 33.75  

105 Urfer Lisa 08 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.30 8.60 8.20 8.65 33.75  

106 Berchten Lea 07 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.45 8.65 8.00 8.60 33.70  

107 Wäfler Aline 09 TV Frutigen 8.60 8.65 7.50 8.90 33.65  

108 Carrier Lynn 08 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.60 8.35 8.45 8.25 33.65  

109 Laufer Vanessa 06 GETU Spiez-Einigen 7.65 8.00 9.00 8.90 33.55  

110 Balmer Pierina 08 GETU Heimberg 7.90 8.35 8.35 8.95 33.55  

111 Thöni Ladina 07 TV Brienz 8.00 8.50 8.20 8.85 33.55  

112 Isenschmid Zoé 07 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.10 8.55 8.65 8.25 33.55  

113 Althaus Julia 07 TV Innertkirchen 8.20 8.50 8.30 8.55 33.55  
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114 Tschanz Kayla 08 TV Zweisimmen 7.55 8.55 8.40 9.00 33.50  

115 Bay Olivia 07 GETU Konolfingen 7.80 8.70 8.30 8.70 33.50  

116 Neiger Chantal 06 GETU Meiringen 8.45 7.90 8.40 8.65 33.40  

117 Wyssen Lucie 07 TV Frutigen 8.35 8.05 7.95 9.00 33.35  

118 Glauser Lena 08 GETU Konolfingen 8.20 8.20 8.00 8.95 33.35  

119 Schneider Yara 07 TV Signau 8.10 8.40 8.15 8.70 33.35  

120 Moor Paula 09 TV Signau 7.90 8.30 8.50 8.65 33.35  

121 Walther Jana 09 TV Kallnach 8.20 8.35 8.30 8.45 33.30  

122 Bögli Lynn 09 TV Orpund 8.30 8.40 8.20 8.40 33.30  

123 Friedli Livia 06 TV Signau 7.80 7.65 8.65 9.15 33.25  

124 Rytz Rachel 06 TV Lyss 8.55 8.70 8.65 7.35 33.25  

125 Hardani Omeima 06 TV Innertkirchen 8.10 8.30 8.35 8.50 33.25  

126 Waldner Anouk 08 GETU Schüpfen 7.90 8.00 8.95 8.35 33.20  

127 Landolt Celina 07 GETU Münchenbuchsee 7.50 8.50 8.40 8.80 33.20  

128 Kienholz Jana 05 GETU Meiringen 7.90 8.25 8.30 8.75 33.20  

129 Grojean Aline 08 TV Signau 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.70 33.20  

130 Keller Joëlle 07 GETU Heimberg 8.20 7.95 8.40 8.65 33.20  

131 Peyer Sina 06 TV Orpund 8.40 8.05 8.55 8.20 33.20  

132 Engriser Marion 06 GETU Konolfingen 8.35 8.45 7.55 8.80 33.15  

133 Wirth Noelia 08 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.10 8.00 8.95 8.05 33.10  

134 Frautschi Marla 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.60 8.35 8.60 8.55 33.10  

135 Wälchli Lea 07 GETU Melchnau 7.95 8.25 8.05 8.80 33.05  

136 Mühlestein Zoé 07 TV Kallnach 8.05 8.20 8.05 8.75 33.05  

137 Marzetta Therese 09 TV Ittigen 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.65 33.05  

138 Ben Anissa 08 GETU Biglen 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 33.00  

139 Lambrigger Luana 06 Juspo Belp 8.20 8.45 7.95 8.40 33.00  

140 Meyer Laura 08 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.20 8.05 8.30 8.40 32.95  

141 Althaus Lilou 08 TV Kallnach 7.75 8.50 8.30 8.35 32.90  

142 Gauch Julia 05 TV Brienz 8.05 8.20 8.50 8.10 32.85  

143 Urrutia Calista 06 TV Orpund 8.20 7.95 8.60 8.00 32.75  

144 Zobrist Noé Lena 05 GETU Konolfingen 8.15 7.65 8.45 8.45 32.70  

145 Grun Joelle 06 GETU Schüpfen 6.80 8.40 8.80 8.55 32.55  

146 Rebmann Patricia 08 GETU Schüpfen 7.85 7.90 8.40 8.40 32.55  

147 Guerra Alina 07 TV Aarberg 7.40 8.25 7.80 9.00 32.45  

148 Schorer Fabienne 07 TV Kallnach 7.55 8.05 8.35 8.40 32.35  

149 Gerber Joana 08 TV Orpund 7.70 8.05 8.30 8.25 32.30  

150 Kohler Anjuli 08 TV Innertkirchen 7.80 8.20 8.15 8.10 32.25  

151 Graf Sophie 08 TV Kirchberg BE 7.95 7.80 8.10 8.30 32.15  

152 Orleth Andrina 09 GETU Spiez-Einigen 7.25 7.95 8.10 8.80 32.10  

153 Schütz Dana 06 TV Signau 7.50 8.00 8.20 8.40 32.10  

154 Cattaneo Naira 09 TV Lyss 7.60 7.95 8.00 8.40 31.95  

155 Klopfstein Leandra 09 TV Lyss 6.40 8.35 8.60 8.55 31.90  

156 Brechbühl Mona 08 GETU Schwarzenburg 7.65 7.80 8.10 8.25 31.80  

157 Friedli Alina 07 GETU Heimberg 7.50 8.35 7.50 8.35 31.70  

158 Wehren Jana 07 TV Zweisimmen 7.25 8.00 8.05 8.30 31.60  

159 Schletti Ana Lois 08 GETU Schüpfen 7.65 7.85 8.00 8.10 31.60  

160 Aeschlimann Sarah 
Léa 

07 TV Signau 7.20 8.05 8.00 7.85 31.10  

161 Bucher Elin 08 GETU Schüpfen 7.40 8.00 7.80 7.60 30.80  

162 Kohler Sandra 08 TV Innertkirchen 7.80 6.75 7.85 7.45 29.85  
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Team Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total  Total A 

1 Blaser Yara 07 GETU Heimberg 1 9.10 8.90 9.40 9.05 36.45 109.45 * 

Keller Joëlle 07 8.20 7.95 8.40 8.65 33.20 

von Däniken Alina 06 9.35 9.15 9.10 9.45 37.05 

Zürcher Livia 07 9.00 9.05 8.55 9.35 35.95 

Streichnote 33.20 

2 Blanc Annica 08 Gym Center Emme 9.10 9.15 9.15 9.25 36.65 109.30 * 

Ressnig Pascale 08 9.00 8.90 9.05 8.95 35.90 

Stalder Annina 07 9.10 9.25 9.30 8.40 36.05 

Zingg Remy 08 9.20 8.95 9.35 9.10 36.60 

Streichnote 35.90 

3 Spori Carline 05 TV Thun-Strättligen 
1 

9.10 8.70 8.65 9.45 35.90 109.10 * 

Utelli Debora 06 8.70 9.10 9.25 9.65 36.70 

Fraietta Maela 06 8.90 8.50 9.20 9.30 35.90 

Biffiger Sonja 08 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.40 36.50 

Streichnote 35.90 

4 Liegle Ladina 07 GETU Melchnau 8.50 8.55 9.00 9.35 35.40 108.65  

Grossenbacher Jana 07 8.55 9.00 9.30 9.50 36.35 

Rudolf Noelia 08 8.85 8.65 8.55 9.10 35.15 

Wyden Eline 08 9.05 9.20 9.05 9.60 36.90 

Streichnote 35.15 

5 Gugger Naja 07 TV Signau 1 9.30 8.70 9.30 9.40 36.70 107.20  

Hatmann Lisa 07 8.70 9.10 8.25 9.05 35.10 

Schenk Mia 08 8.75 8.95 8.75 8.95 35.40 

Reist Sheena 05 8.55 8.70 8.50 9.05 34.80 

Streichnote 34.80 

6 Gerber Nora 08 TV Leissigen 8.65 9.00 8.80 8.70 35.15 105.70  

König Jasmin 08 8.90 8.85 8.55 9.00 35.30 

Steuri Amara 07 8.80 8.95 8.80 8.70 35.25 

Steuri Svenja 07 8.30 9.10 8.60 8.40 34.40 

Streichnote 34.40 

7 Amann Jael 07 Juspo Belp 1 7.95 9.10 8.65 9.15 34.85 105.45  

Brönimann Noemi 06 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.30 34.05 

Locher Aline 07 8.65 9.20 9.20 8.65 35.70 

Pfäffli Joelle 08 8.45 8.80 8.60 9.05 34.90 

Streichnote 34.05 

8 Schmid Lina 08 GETU Meiringen 1 8.80 8.85 8.70 9.30 35.65 105.10  

Althaus Lisa 08 8.65 8.35 8.50 8.75 34.25 

Amacher Leonie 08 8.75 8.70 8.65 9.10 35.20 

9 Kämpf Elena 06 Juspo Belp 2 8.65 8.40 8.40 8.40 33.85 104.30  

Lambrigger Luana 06 8.20 8.45 7.95 8.40 33.00 

Romero Noelia 03 8.60 9.00 8.65 8.90 35.15 

Wüthrich Simea 05 9.10 8.80 8.70 8.70 35.30 

Streichnote 33.00 

10 von Grünigen Raya 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 
1 

8.80 8.95 9.20 9.05 36.00 103.95  

Berchten Lea 07 8.45 8.65 8.00 8.60 33.70 

Bach Rebekka 06 8.45 8.55 8.60 8.65 34.25 

11 Wirth Noelia 08 TV Thun-Strättligen 
2 

8.10 8.00 8.95 8.05 33.10 103.50  

Zulbeari Alena 05 8.45 8.90 8.45 9.25 35.05 

Gavric Aleksandra 07 8.95 8.40 8.65 9.35 35.35 

12 Erb Daria 08 TV Frutigen 1 8.95 8.15 8.45 8.55 34.10 103.30  

Wäfler Aline 09 8.60 8.65 7.50 8.90 33.65 

Däpp Meryl 08 8.70 8.90 8.60 9.35 35.55 

13 Frautschi Marla 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 
2 

7.60 8.35 8.60 8.55 33.10 103.10  

Däpp Dunja 06 8.10 9.20 8.50 8.80 34.60 

Reuteler Sinja 06 8.30 9.10 8.30 8.60 34.30 

Lanz Gina 06 8.60 8.60 8.45 8.55 34.20 

Streichnote 33.10 
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14 Zurbrügg Céline 08 TV Frutigen 2 8.55 9.00 8.80 8.80 35.15 103.10  

Wyssen Lucie 07 8.35 8.05 7.95 9.00 33.35 

Zurbrügg Anja 07 8.75 8.50 8.45 8.90 34.60 

15 Isenschmid Zoé 07 GETU Spiez-Einigen 
1 

8.10 8.55 8.65 8.25 33.55 103.00  

Sigrist Anna 07 7.90 8.70 8.55 8.95 34.10 

Laufer Vanessa 06 7.65 8.00 9.00 8.90 33.55 

Burch Eline 06 9.00 8.65 9.00 8.70 35.35 

Streichnote 33.55 

16 Kienholz Jana 05 GETU Meiringen 2 7.90 8.25 8.30 8.75 33.20 102.50  

Neiger Chantal 06 8.45 7.90 8.40 8.65 33.40 

Moser Mara 06 8.90 9.05 8.50 9.45 35.90 

17 Balmer Pierina 08 GETU Heimberg 2 7.90 8.35 8.35 8.95 33.55 101.55  

Friedli Alina 07 7.50 8.35 7.50 8.35 31.70 

Stettler Elin 07 8.75 9.10 9.00 9.45 36.30 

18 Bigler Luana 04 TV Signau 2 8.45 8.60 8.30 8.60 33.95 101.40  

Merz Jorma 08 8.45 8.65 8.10 8.90 34.10 

Moor Paula 09 7.90 8.30 8.50 8.65 33.35 

Schneider Yara 07 8.10 8.40 8.15 8.70 33.35 

Streichnote 33.35 

19 Riesen Jana 08 GETU Spiez-Einigen 
2 

8.30 8.45 8.15 9.05 33.95 100.65  

Urfer Lisa 08 8.30 8.60 8.20 8.65 33.75 

Orleth Andrina 09 7.25 7.95 8.10 8.80 32.10 

Meyer Laura 08 8.20 8.05 8.30 8.40 32.95 

Streichnote 32.10 

20 Friedli Livia 06 TV Signau 3 7.80 7.65 8.65 9.15 33.25 100.60  

Grojean Aline 08 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.70 33.20 

Schütz Dana 06 7.50 8.00 8.20 8.40 32.10 

Vojacek Victoria 07 8.70 8.50 8.35 8.60 34.15 

Streichnote 32.10 

21 Kohler Sandra 08 TV Innertkirchen 7.80 6.75 7.85 7.45 29.85 99.05  

Hardani Omeima 06 8.10 8.30 8.35 8.50 33.25 

Althaus Julia 07 8.20 8.50 8.30 8.55 33.55 

Kohler Anjuli 08 7.80 8.20 8.15 8.10 32.25 

Streichnote 29.85 

22 Aeschlimann Sarah 
Léa 

07 TV Signau 4 7.20 8.05 8.00 7.85 31.10 98.90  

Brechbühl Ursina 07 8.50 8.40 8.45 8.65 34.00 

Probst Leana 07 8.60 8.20 8.80 8.20 33.80 

 
 
 

 


